
Spring 2026
Honors Events Schedule

 Thursday, January 22, 5:00 – 7:00pm: Once Upon a Bingo (Founders)
 Monday, January 26, 8:00am – 3:00pm: Honors Visit Day (SHOV 105 & Others)
 Wednesday, January 28, 4:00-5:00pm: Spring Grant Writing Workshop (Matthies)
 Friday, January 30, 8:00am – 3:00pm: Honors Visit Day (SHOV 105 & Others)
 Thursday, February 5, 5:00-6:00pm: Mock Grad School Interviews (Matthies)
 Wednesday, February 11, 5:30 – 8:00pm: Happy Tree Painting Night (Founders)
 Tuesday, February 17, 4:00-6:00pm: Pancake Day (Weaver Chapel)
 Monday, February 23, 5:00-6:00pm: Sushi and Study Abroad
 Monday, March 16, 4:00-5:00pm: Junior Honors Thesis Check-In (Matthies)
 Thursday, March  19, 4:00-5:00pm: Summer Grant Writing Workshop (Matthies)
 Wednesday, March 25, 3:00-4:00pm: Senior Honors Thesis Check-In (Matthies)
 Wednesday, March 25, 4:00-5:00pm: Mocktails with the Provosts (Matthies)
 Tuesday, April 7, 5:00 – 6:00pm: Grad School: Finding the Right Fit (Matthies)
 Friday, April 10, 3:30 – 4:30pm: Honors Convocation (Weaver Chapel)
 Friday, April 10, 5:00 – 6:30pm: Senior Honor Awards Reception (tbd)
 Thursday, April 16, 4:00 – 5:30pm: Ice Cream Social (Between Matthies and McClain Center)
 Tuesday, April 21, 5:00-6:00pm: Grad School Application Writing Workshop (Matthies)
 Friday, April 24, 2:00 – 6:00pm Connections Symposium (Library, Blair & Various)
 Tuesday, April 28, 5:00-6:00pm: Puplates (Shouvlin 105)
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